Position

Principal Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Department

Capital Projects

Capital Projects

Capital Projects

Capital Projects

Capital Projects

Capital Projects

Capital Projects

Capital Projects

Total Wages

$199,862

$164,025

$163,622

$150,190

$145,798

$145,490

$137,378

$107,181

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$52,373
$49,176
$49,176
$17,937
$23,088
$39,842

$39,681

$27,483



