Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Engineer		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Capital Projects	\$199,862	\$52,373
Associate Engineer		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Capital Projects	\$164,025	\$49,176
Associate Engineer		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Capital Projects	\$163,622	\$49,176
Associate Engineer		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Capital Projects	\$150,190	\$17,937
Associate Engineer		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Capital Projects	\$145,798	\$23,088
Associate Engineer		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Capital Projects	\$145,490	\$39,842
Assistant Engineer		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Capital Projects	\$137,378	\$39,681
Administrative Assistant II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Capital Projects	\$107,181	\$27,483